
 

3D Murin Construction Eric Ballash 207-279-6512 Eric@3dmurin.com 122 Naponic Lane North Huntingdon, PA 15642

Bronder Technical Services, Inc. Melissa Wynkoop 724-306-1600x203 bts@bronderts.com 990 West Old Rte 422 Prospect, PA 16052

Coates Construction Chuck Baran 330-652-0190 mail@mikecoatesconstruction.com 800 Summit Avenue Niles, OH 44446

DIMARCO Construction Matthew Bowers 412-233-5504 matthew@dimarcoconstruction.com 265 State Street Clairton, PA 15025

Fleeher Contracting, LLC Brandy Fleeher 724-746-1060 dfcbuilder@aol.com 31 Windcrest Drive Cecil, PA 15321

Franjo Construction Kassie Montedoro 412-530-2356 km@franjocc.com 335 E. 7th Avenue Homestead, PA 15120

Graham Construction Megan Graham 724-566-3244 megan@graham-construction.net 16 Dutch Fork Church Rd Claysville, PA 15323

Massaro Corporation Zak Sovek 412-559-1895 bids@massarocorporation.com 120 Delta Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15238

ProntoTech LLC Kevin Hamilton 412-915-0550 kevinh@prontotechllc.com 120 Harmony Road Wexford, PA 15090

R.A. Glancy & Sons, Inc. Nicole Glancy 412-487-8873 office@raglancy.com 2361 Venture Drive Gibsonia, PA 15044

Stonemile Group Julie Havanis 724-485-9790 julieh@stonemilegroup.com 103 Progress Lane Canonsburg, PA 15317

Straw Construction Co., Inc. Annie Meyers 814-629-6626x231 ameyers@strawconstruction.com 429 Fetterolf Rd Boswell, PA 15531

TBI Contracting Amanda Belle Thornton 412-896-1455 athornton@tbicontracting.com 1701 Boston Hollow Road McKeesport, PA 15135

VendRick Construction, Inc. Jeff Taylor 330-448-4600 jtaylor@vendrickconstruction.com 367 Collar Price Rd Brookfield, OH 44403

Volpatt Construction Corporation Bob Michel 412-942-0200 bob@volpatt.com 100 Castleview Road Pgh, PA 15234

Waller Corporation Valerey Rosenwald 724-223-9680 valerey@wallercorporation.com 2051 West Chestnut Street Washington, PA 15301

Walter Mucci Construction Billy Boni 724-323-6678 info@waltermucciinc.com 121 Allen Rd Smock, PA 15480

Air Systems Mechanical Contracting, Inc. Vinny Mastrangelo 724-513-5624 vinny@airsystemsmechanical.com 427 Constitution Blvd New Brighton, PA 15066

East West Mfg Gary Gerst 412-207-7385 garygerst@eastwestmfg.com 3849 Willow Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15234

First American Industries, Inc. Louis Krummert 412-354-7726x2 Lkrummert@firstamericanind.com 3342 Babcock Blvd Pittsburgh, PA 15327

Guy's Mechanical Systems, Inc. Andrea Weider 724-843-4390x103 andrea@guysmech.com 132 Big Knob Road Rochester, PA 15074

Hranec Corp. Andrea LaRose 724-437-2211x181 andrea@hranec.com 763 Route 21 Uniontown, PA 15401

Lugaila Mechanical, Inc. Robin Horn 412-920-1330 robin@lugaila.net 1 Rutgers Road Pittsburgh, PA 15205

R&B Mechanical Inc. E Estimating 412-655-0147 estimates@randbmechanical.com 1120 Broughton Road Pittsburgh, PA 15236

Quality Mechanical Services Inc. Jaycee Wheeler 412-798-2232 jwheeler@callqms.com 1300 Hulton Road Verona, PA 15147

Wheels Mechanical Al Chlystek 412-660-5437 al@wheelsmechanical.com 1473 Rt. 837 Elrama, PA 15038

Enders Plumbing Dan Enders 724-543-2213 dan@endersplumbing.com 328 Bluff St. Kittanning, PA 16201

Guy's Mechanical Systems, Inc. Andrea Weider 724-843-4390x103 andrea@guysmech.com 132 Big Knob Road Rochester, PA 15074

McRandal Company Inc. David McRandal 412-820-9366 mcrandalco@gmail.com 701 Freeport Road Pittsburgh, PA 15238

Newman Plumbing, Inc Mike Newman 724-473-0178 newplumb@zoominternet.net 308 W. Solomon Ct. Zelienople, PA 16063

Shipley Plumbing LLC Christ Shipley 724-591-8589 plumber4@zoominternet.net 221 Whispering Oaks Dr. Cranberry Twp PA 16066

Vrabel Plumbing Company, Inc. Maryalice Bokulich 724-443-2250x1 office@vrabelplumbing.com 13 Dewey Lane Gibsonia, PA 15044

A-1 Electric Inc. Chris Fouch 724-993-4919x302 chris@a1electricinc.net 30 Springfield Ave Washington, PA 15301

Frankl Electric, Inc. Rob Frankl 412-331-1611 rfrankl@verizon.net 134 Singer Ave McKees Rocks, PA 15136

McCurley Houston Electric Inc. Kimberly Singer 724-652-9371 admin@mccurleyhouston.com 2429 Eastbrook Road New Castle, PA 16105

Merit Electric Group Amdrew Zewe 412-346-0125x316 estimating@megpgh.com 204 Pennsylvania Avenue Oakmont, PA 15139

S.E. Schultz Electric, Inc. Stephen Schultz 724-228-5869 schultzelectric@yahoo.com 158 Oak Spring Rd Washington, PA 15301

Sargent Electric Company Alexis Thompson 412-394-7600 athompson@sargentelectric.com 2740 Smallman Street Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Shipley Plumbing LLC Chris Shipley 724-591-8589 plumber4@zoominternet.net 221 Whispering Oaks Dr. Cranberry Twp PA 16066

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC Nikki Miller 724-696-4600 nmiller@westmorelandelectric.com 193 Central Road Tarrs, PA 15688
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